KUbe line
ValVe Controller
Fields oF application
DYnaMIC ColoUrS DISPlaY
tHe ColoUr CHanGeS aCCorDInG to PV/SP DeVIatIon
CoMPaCt SIze
•	 CeramiC	tunnel	Kilns
•	 BriCK	and	CeramiC	furnaCes

KUbe series
ValVe Controller
order code
Power supply
H = 100... 240 VAC
Analogue input + digital input DI1 (standard)
B = J, K, R, S, T, mA
Output 3
R = Relay SPST 2 A (resistive load)
Output 4
R = Relay SPST 2 A (resistive load)
Options (the TTL Modbus port is always present)
- = Not available
C = Potentiometer input + Digital Input 2 + RS 485 Modbus
P = Potentiometer input + Digital Input 2
S = RS 485 Modbus
Model
KX6 - = Valve Controller
Output 1 + Output 2
I- = Output 1: 0/4... 20 mA, 0/2... 10 V; Output 2: Not available
MM = Output 1 + Output 2: Relays for servomotor SPST 2 A
KX6- H B R R
mechanical characteristics
ParaMeter
Housing Self–extinguishing plastic Ul 94 V0
Mounting Front panel
dimensions 48 x 96 x 89 mm (W x H x P)
panel cut-out 45 x 89 (-0... +0.6 mm)
Weight about 160 g
terminals
24 terminals for cables from 2.5 mm² (aWG22... aWG14)
on fixed terminal block with screw terminals
protection
degree
IP 65 panel mounted with gasket
(IP20 for screw terminals)
In conformity with en 60070-1 (internal use only)
HoW to order
Thermocouple
DI1
Out1 *
Out2 *
Out3
Out4
Analogue Input
RS485
mA
mA
Neutral
100... 240 VAC
100... 240 VAC
24 VAC/VDC
C
NO
NO
C
Phase
Terminals
L
Pin connector: q 1.4 mm
- 0.055 in. max.
Stripped wire:
L 5.5 mm - 0.21 in.
1
2 2
1
4